
 

 

PO Box 1425 
76 Egerton Street 
Emerald QLD 4720 

+61 7 4982 4386 
chdc.com.au 
centralqueenslandhighlands.com.au 

 
 

 

 
The below tenders can be found on the  website. Registering on the websites allows 
you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload tender documents and participate in tender 
forums. 

VP455964 Green Waste Mulching Services 
(2025–2028) 

13/05/2025 
17:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP454701 Supply and Delivery of six (6) 
Loaders 

12/05/2025 
10:00 AM 

Department of 
Transport and Main 
Roads - RoadTek 

VP457112 Emerald State High School – School 
Oval Upgrade 

13/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Department of 
Education 

VP455484 Emerald Animal Management 
Centre Upgrade 

14/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP458518 
New Register of Pre-Qualified 
Suppliers for “Rock on Ground” Drill 
and Blast Services (25038) 

21/05/2025 
10:00 AM 

Maranoa Regional 
Council 

VP446945 
2025T001C Construction of the 
Park Avenue Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrade 

26/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP459238 
2025T051C - Sandhurst Creek, 
Bonnie Doon Road Major Culvert 
Replacements 

27/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Central Highlands 
Regional Council 

VP457857 IRC-E&I-0325-T415 Win Crush & 
Screen Gravel - 25/26 Program 

30/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Isaac Regional Council 

The below tenders can be found on the website. Please note a subscription is required to 
access the details. Subscribing online allows you to sign into the sites, download and/or upload 
tender documents and participate in tender forums. 

Broadsound Solar Farm 
EOI –  
31/05/2025 

IBERDROLA AUSTRALIA 
LIMITED 

Alpha HPA 
EOI –  
30/06/2025 

ALPHA HPA LIMITED 

Lotus Creek Wind Farm Project 
EOI –  
31/08/2025 

VESTAS AUSTRALIAN 
WIND TECHNOLOGIES 
PTY LTD 

https://www.vendorpanel.com.au/PublicTenders.aspx
https://gateway.icn.org.au/


 

 

PO Box 1425 
76 Egerton Street 
Emerald QLD 4720 

+61 7 4982 4386 
chdc.com.au 
centralqueenslandhighlands.com.au 

 
 

LB329 
Building & Construction – 
Commercial Construction & Fit Out 
(including asbestos and Demolition) 

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Local Buy 

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM

Local Buy

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Local Buy 

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Local Buy 

31/05/2025 
14:00 PM 

Local Buy 

  

https://www.localbuy.net.au/current-tenders

